
 St Edmund’s Catholic Academy 
 Compton Park, Compton Road West, Wolverhampton, WV3 9DU 

 Principal: Mrs M Hazeldine 

 Telephone: 01902 558888 
 Email: enquiries@stedmunds.org 

 www.stedmunds.org 

 School Terms and Holiday Dates 2024 - 2025 

 Autumn Term 2024 
 Monday 2 September 2024 to Friday 25 October 2024                             40 teacher days 
 (Half Term : Monday 28 October to Friday 1 November)  (  5 days) 

 Monday 4 November 2024 to Friday 20 December 2024                            35 teacher days 

 (75 days) 

 Spring Term 2025 
 Monday 6 January 2025 to Friday 14 February 2025                                 30 teacher days 

 (Half Term : Monday 17 February to Friday 21 February)  (5 days) 

 Monday 24 February 2025 to Friday 11 April  2025                                    35 teacher days 

 (65 days) 

 Summer Term 2025 
 Monday 28 April 2025 to Friday 23 May 2025                                         19 teacher days 

 (Half Term : Monday 26 May to Friday 30 May)  (5 days) 

 Monday 2 June 2025 to Monday 21 July 2025                                         36 teacher days 

 (60 days) 
 Total Teacher Days: (195 days) 

 Bank Holidays:  Inset Days: 
 25 and 26 December 2024 (Christmas) 
 1 January 2025 (New Years Day) 
 18 April  2025 (Good Friday) 
 21 April 2025 (Easter Monday) 
 5 May 2025 (Early May) 
 26 May 2025 (Spring Bank Holiday) 
 25 August 2025 (Summer Bank Holiday) 

 Part of St Francis and St Clare Catholic Multi Academy, 
 a company limited by guarantee registered in England and Wales (company number 08578428) 


